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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Diamond X 110.050 28.200 26.275 27.400 28.175
11 2 1

621 Abby Mitchell 9.425 9.025 9.5259.500
624 Caroline Hunter 9.425 8.750 8.650
623 Alexis Keller 9.350 8.500 9.400
622 Mackenzie Meier 9.2509.250

2 Ultimate X 108.150 27.325 26.750 27.050 27.025
42 1 3

605 Meyla Wojcik 9.475 9.500 9.3259.325
610 Aneesah Baptist 8.950
601 Alexis Billings 8.900 8.425 8.8509.175
606 Emily Tharpe 8.825 8.850
607 Cadence Billings 8.550

3 AIM X 107.900 27.050 25.625 27.300 27.925
23 4 2

602 Jordan Brown 9.150 8.525 9.350
630 Uzoamaka Njoku 9.000 9.3759.125
631 Gabbi Kliebert 8.900
612 Chloe Bayles 8.600 9.2009.175
608 Izabela Bowles 8.500
634 Emma Govender 9.000

4 Empire X 104.850 25.850 24.425 26.900 27.675
36 5 4

627 Xian Porter 8.900 8.775 9.3509.100
635 Olivia Weilbaecher 8.550 7.325 9.1508.650
611 Alexa Castro 8.400 8.325 9.1759.150

5 Arising Stars X 104.300 26.275 25.750 25.700 26.575
65 3 5

614 Olivia Owen 8.775 8.675 8.6008.175
617 Sara Beck 8.750
615 Brooklyn Jones 8.750
616 Megan Funk 8.800 8.7008.700
613 Morgan Stoecklein 8.275 9.2758.825

6 Pensacola Gymnastics X 98.075 25.750 20.325 25.400 26.600
57 7 6

629 Genevieve Mead 9.100
633 Abigail Ellenberger 8.450 6.700 8.5508.650
609 Jordan Defranco 8.200 8.025 9.2508.050
628 Shayna Payne 5.600 8.8008.700

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lake Murray  Gymnastics



2013 Edgewater Classic
Team Results
Feb 15-17, 2013

Page: 2
Printed: 2/15/2013 8:03 PM

Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

7 Moultrie YMCA X 95.250 26.525 21.225 21.925 25.575
74 6 7

604 Ra'Mya Austin 9.000 6.800 8.0255.650
620 Alexis Parkerson 8.850 7.025 8.7508.250
618 Bryleigh Parkerson 8.675 7.400 8.8008.025
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